Releases - August 28, 2015

Released From

272190
239549
231115
262547
276386
184017
277571
189582
238168
272543
278418
271639

Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

Castle
Colson
Creson
Hopkins
Jones
Justice
Love
Mccubbins
Sellars
Stone
Sweatt
Thomas

Bradley
Michael
Timothy
Zachary
Gene
Ron
Brooke
Dennis
Casey
Cody
Alex
Justin

Simon

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Leslie County Jail
Calloway County Jail
Hopkins County Jail

Whitley County Det. Cntr

Laurel County Jail
Fulton County Jail

Daviess County Det. Cntr

Meade County Jail
KCIW Assessment
Henderson County Jail
Henderson County Jail
Christian County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)



