DOC # Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
272190 Castle	Bradley	Simon	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Leslie County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
239549 Colson	Michael		Shock Probation Began - In State	Calloway County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
231115 Creson	Timothy	L	Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified	Hopkins County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
262547 Hopkins	Zachary		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Whitley County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
276386 Jones	Gene	Aubrey	Shock Probation Began - In State	Laurel County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
184017 Justice	Ron	В	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Fulton County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
277571 Love	Brooke	D	Shock Probation Began - In State	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
189582 Mccubbins	Dennis	L	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Meade County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
238168 Sellars	Casey	Lee	Shock Probation Began - In State	KCIW Assessment	Class C (5 - 10 years)
272543 Stone	Cody	J	Shock Probation Began - In State	Henderson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
278418 Sweatt	Alex		Shock Probation Began - In State	Henderson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
271639 Thomas	Justin	W	Shock Probation Began - In State	Christian County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)